Pressure Regulators
K Ser ies
■	 Pressure-reducing models
■	 Back-pressure models
■	 Gas cylinder changeover model
■	 Vaporizing models
Pressure Regulators, K Series     5

 6 = 0.25
10
Ordering Information
Build a KHP series regulator ordering number by combining the designators in the sequence shown below.
Maximum Inlet Pressure
 X = 10 000 psig (689 bar)
6
Pressure Control Range
 J = 0 to 500 psig (0 to 34.4 bar)
 K = 0 to 750 psig (0 to 51.6 bar)
 T = 10 to 1500 psig (0.68 to 103 bar)
 U = 15 to 2500 psig (1.0 to 172 bar)
 V = 25 to 3600 psig (1.7 to 248 bar)
 W = 50 to 6000 psig (3.4 to 413 bar)➀
 X = 100 to 10 000 psig (6.8 to 689 bar)➀
➀  Not available for regulators assembled with
isolation valves.
5
5 74 6 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 1615
Mounting holes
10-32, 0.33 deep
(M5 3 0.8, 8.5 deep)
Body Material
 1 = 316 SS
 A = 316 SS, ASTM G93 Level E-cleaned
4